
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

28 
 

29 

 

 

30 

 

 

1 
 4-6:00 

MakerLab: 

Marble 

Labyrinth 

2 
4:30-7 

Dungeons & 

Dragons 

3 
 

 

4 

 

5 

 
 

6 

 
7 
 

 

8 
 

 

9 
5-6:30 

Final TAG 

Costume Party 

10 
 

 

11 

 

 

12 

 
 

13 
 

 

 

14 

 

 

15 
 

 

16 

1:30-3:30 

Early Release 

Event:  

Mystery Party 

17 
 

 

18 

 

19 

 

 

20 
 

 

21 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 

 

25 
 

 

26 
 

27 

Closed 
for 

holiday 

28 
4:30-5:30 

Bujo Journals 

& Scrapbooks 

29 
 

 

30 

4:30-7 

Dungeons and 

Dragons 

31 1 

 
      

Teen Services Calendar 
7th-12th Grades  

May 2019 

QUESTIONS? EMAIL CGLUCK@OCLN.ORG OR KSOCHA@OCLN.ORG 

4:30-7 

Dungeons 

& Dragons 



May Program Descriptions 
 

TEEN ADVISORY GROUP  
(grades 7-12)  

Each month, we’ll be holding open meetings for teens interested in  getting involved with the library! TAG is 
for teens in grades 7-12 who love the library and want to help us plan our next big events, give input into 
what books we will add to our collection, and volunteer at library events. This month is our last TAG meeting 
before summer break so we’ll be celebrating with a costume party! Snacks will be provided. Volunteering at 
the library and attending TAG meetings counts towards community service hours! Registration is required.  

 
 

DUNGEONS AND DRAGONS 
(grades 7-12) 

Join an ongoing roleplaying adventure where you can make friends, fight dragons, and enjoy snacks. All levels 
of experience welcome, all materials will be provided. We are currently playing through the 5th Edition 
campaign, Hoard of the Dragon Queen. If you want to learn more about DnD, creating a character, or hosting 
a game at home please talk to our Young Adult Librarian! Registration is required. 

 
 
EARLY RELEASE EVENT:  MYSTERY PARTY 
(grades 7-12) 
Come to the library on Early Release Day to play both detective and suspect in a Mystery Party! Solve puzzles, 
interrogate fellow suspects, and sniff out the saboteur planted in the group as your character tries to best the 
resident spy, Ms. Crimson! Snacks and beverages will be provided. Registration is required, spaces are limited! 
 
 

MAKERLAB:  
(grades 6-12) 
MakerLab is an exploratory program  for middle and high schoolers where we will use science, technology, 
engineering, arts, and math to create different projects each month! This month we’ll build marble labyrinths 
from popsicle sticks, paint, and cardboard and then try out each other’s labyrinths! Registration is required. 
 
 

BUJO JOURNALS AND SCRAPBOOKS GROUP 
(grades 7-12) 
All teens interested in bujo or bullet journals, scrapbooking, or collages are encouraged to attend a crafting 
session to make a new monthly spread, scrapbook page, or collage and share their art and progress with their 
peers. We’ll provide crafting supplies, themed examples, and tutorials for any teens who need inspiration! 
Registration is required. 
 
 

QUESTIONS? EMAIL CGLUCK@OCLN.ORG OR KSOCHA@OCLN.ORG 


