# Teen Services Calendar 7th-12th Grades May 2019

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
28	29	30	1 4-6:00 MakerLab: Marble Labyrinth	2 4:30-7 Dungeons & Dragons	3	4
5	6	7	8	9 5-6:30 Final TAG Costume Party	10	11
12	13	14	15	16 1:30-3:30 Early Release Event: Mystery Party  4:30-7 Dungeons & Dragons	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27 Closed for holiday	28 4:30-5:30 Bujo Journals & Scrapbooks	29	30 4:30-7 Dungeons and Dragons	31	1

QUESTIONS? EMAIL CGLUCK@OCLN.ORG OR KSOCHA@OCLN.ORG

## May Program Descriptions

### **TEEN ADVISORY GROUP**

(grades 7-12)

Each month, we'll be holding open meetings for teens interested in getting involved with the library! TAG is for teens in grades 7-12 who love the library and want to help us plan our next big events, give input into what books we will add to our collection, and volunteer at library events. This month is our last TAG meeting before summer break so we'll be celebrating with a costume party! Snacks will be provided. Volunteering at the library and attending TAG meetings counts towards community service hours! *Registration is required.* 

### **DUNGEONS AND DRAGONS**

(grades 7-12)

Join an ongoing roleplaying adventure where you can make friends, fight dragons, and enjoy snacks. All levels of experience welcome, all materials will be provided. We are currently playing through the 5th Edition campaign, Hoard of the Dragon Queen. If you want to learn more about DnD, creating a character, or hosting a game at home please talk to our Young Adult Librarian! *Registration is required.* 

#### **EARLY RELEASE EVENT: MYSTERY PARTY**

(grades 7-12)

Come to the library on Early Release Day to play both detective and suspect in a Mystery Party! Solve puzzles, interrogate fellow suspects, and sniff out the saboteur planted in the group as your character tries to best the resident spy, Ms. Crimson! Snacks and beverages will be provided. *Registration is required, spaces are limited!* 

### **MAKERLAB:**

(grades 6-12)

MakerLab is an exploratory program for middle and high schoolers where we will use science, technology, engineering, arts, and math to create different projects each month! This month we'll build marble labyrinths from popsicle sticks, paint, and cardboard and then try out each other's labyrinths! *Registration is required*.

### **BUJO JOURNALS AND SCRAPBOOKS GROUP**

(grades 7-12)

All teens interested in bujo or bullet journals, scrapbooking, or collages are encouraged to attend a crafting session to make a new monthly spread, scrapbook page, or collage and share their art and progress with their peers. We'll provide crafting supplies, themed examples, and tutorials for any teens who need inspiration! *Registration is required.*